BulkySoft® classic v-fold 2 ply plus embossing

84500 Classic
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Technical Features

Colour

Brand

Paper Quality
plies
Embossing
Sheet Length
Sheet width
Panel Length
Pieces per pack
Packs per case

White
BulkySoft
Pure Cellulose
2

Plus

210

240

105

200

20
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CartiereCarrara

CARING FOR WHAT’'S NEXT



